the study is to investigate the effects of corporate management strategies on the decline of textile 
industries in Northern Nigeria. Cross sectional survey research design was adopted in which relevant 
data was collected by means of questionnaire instrument. A sample of three hundred and nine (309) 
was drawn from a population of six thousand six hundred and thirty nine (6639) using Yaro Yamane 
formula for determining sample size and stratified random sampling with proportionate sample size 
allocation. Data collected was analyzed using Structural Equation Model (SEM) and Partial Least 
Square (PLS) respectively. Results show that change of top management, quality of made in Nigeria